

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 1756 OF 2014

Chatur T. Kripalani

vs.

Dr. Laxmikant R. Bhojwani & ors.

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearance, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

None for both the parties.

CORAM : M. S. SONAK, J.
DATE : 22 JANUARY 2016.

P.C. :-

None for the petitioner. In order to afford an additional opportunity to the petitioner, place the matter on 8 February 2016 for directions under the caption of '*dismissal/disposal*'.

(M. S. SONAK, J.)